Data Sheet
Broadcom Confidential 957412A4120AC-DS107
February 14, 2023
Overview
The Broadcom® BCM957412A4120AC is a dual-port
10 Gb/s, PCI-Express Gen3 x8 Network Interface Card that
supports both SFP+ optical modules and copper direct-
attach cable. The card uses the Broadcom BCM57412

13
BCM957412A4120AC Data Sheet Dual-Port 10 Gb/s Ethernet PCI Express Gen3 x8 Network Interface Card
7 Ordering Information
Table 9:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957412A4120AC Dual-Port 10 Gb/s SFP+ Ethernet PCI Express Network Interface Card; RoHS-compliant,
Halogen-Free
Broadcom Confidential 957412A4120AC-DS107
14
BCM957412A4120AC Data Sheet Dual-Port 10 Gb/s Ethernet PCI Express Gen3 x8 Network Interface Card
Revision History
957412A4120AC-DS107; February 14, 2023
Added:
 Note below Figure 3.
 Note below Figure 5.
Updated:
 Table 6, Adapter Power Consumption – Updated column header to Passive DAC cable.
957412A4120AC-DS106; December 21, 2022
Added:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications
957412A4120AC-DS105; March 15, 2022
Updated:
 SMBus Interface – Updated description.
957412A4120AC-DS104; November 3, 2020
Updated:
 Features – Added support for wake-on-LAN.
 Figure 1, BCM957412A4120AC Network Interface Card – Updated figure.
 Figure 2, BCM957412A4120AC Block Diagram – Updated block diagram.
957412A4120AC-DS103; July 9, 2020
Updated:
 Figure 3, Activity and Link LED Locations – Updated figure.
957412A4120AC-DS102; June 18, 2020
Updated:
 Figure 1, BCM957412A4120AC Network Interface Card – Updated figure.
 Figure 2, BCM957412A4120AC Block Diagram – Updated SFP to SFP+.
Added:
 Board Power Consumption
 Airflow Requirements
 Package Weight
957412A4120AC-DS101; December 26, 2017
 “Regulatory and Safety Approvals” on page 9
Broadcom Confidential 957412A4120AC-DS107
15
BCM957412A4120AC Data Sheet Dual-Port 10 Gb/s Ethernet PCI Express Gen3 x8 Network Interface Card
957412A4120AC-DS100; April 3, 2017
Initial Release
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries, and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2017 – 2023 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.